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Power Plug 14, box

Elkontakt 14, kontaktlåda
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Pin 1 and 12 require terminal 9.5 mm. Rest of the pins 6.3.

 5

 6

 1

 3

 4

Ter. 

 2

Right Tail Lights

Right Flashers

Left Tail Lights

Wiring plan

Earth

A Tail Light 7

 8

 9 Aux

Aux

A Aux

Aux

Charging Current

10

11

12

Left Flashers

Brake lights

14-terminal (black)    

B Tail Fog Light

B Aux

 A

1

 B

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

 

9 10 11 12

 AAAAAAAAA

 BBBBBBBBB

118

8
8

27,5Ø

96

2
1
,
5

1
0
8

Cable entries dimensioned for cable with Min Ø10, 5 mm and Max Ø17, 5 mm.

Kabelgenomföringar dimensionerade för kabel med Min Ø10,5mm och Max Ø17,5 mm.

 

 

Weight/Vikt: 230 g
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